The Danfoss DST X710 entry level Inclination
sensors are developed to ensure a robust and
high-performance solution for applications such as
agricultural- and construction machines, as well as
material handling equipments. These sensors are
typically used in safety applications in order to keep
the inclination of a machine, or just a part of it, a
safety zone for working people, under control.

Magnetic pen (PKIT 312) Y
3 x spacers for redundant version (BUS027) A
Example of ordering:
DST X710-A0045000HC10 0033X00
Cable length
100 mm 01
200 mm 02
500 mm 05
1 m 10
2 m 20
Other length on request .......
A AMP Superseal 6p
0 Dual Axis (XY axis)
045 ±45°
000 NA
H +9 - +36 Vdc
C1 CANopen
0 AMP version
0 No certificate
033 Standard
X No accessories
00 Not defined (only cable version)
Version
Standard 033
 1
 32
 41
 3
x
 -0
Dimensions
AMP Superseal 6p
Metal insert
Max. torque: 2.5 Nm
 3
x
 -0
 32
 3
3  10
 1
Cable version
Metal insert
Maximum
torque: 2.5 Nm
22 AWG wires
Pur sheath ø5.5
Data sheet | Entry level Inclination sensor DST X710
© Danfoss | DCS (im) | 2020.09  AI301440806781en-000401 | 5
AMP version
Electrical connections
CAN Connections
1. Ground
2. ± Supply
3. n.c.
4. n.c.
5. CAN L
6. CAN H
AMP Superseal 6 pole 282108-1
connector
Mated with connector
AMP 282090-1
Single axis Dual axis
AMP version
Connections
1. Ground
2. ± Supply
3. Output X (dual axis)/Z
         (single axis)
4. Output Y (dual axis)/n.c
         (single axis)
5. n.c..
6. n.c.